Patient #058

Age 53

Sex F

ECG Date 12/17/15
Smoker No

Drinker No

Exercise Yes
Cardiovascular

Diagnose No

Additional

Diagnose Hypertension

Tratamiento

Frecuencia Cardiaca
Frecuencia Respiratoria
Presion Arterial

Peso

Estatura

IMC

Ketorolaco
72 per minute
30 per minute
128/76 mmHg
90.5 Kg

159 cm

35.8




